
HONORING VETERANS AND ACTIVE MILITARY

JOIN US IN OUR MISSION TO SECURE AFFORDABLE HOUSING IN OUR COMMUNITY

DREAM BUILDERS BENEFIT
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY SUSQUEHANNA’S

ARMY VETERAN HABITAT HOMEOWNER GUEST SPEAKER

GOURMET DINNER, DRINKS, APPETIZERS & DESSERT CATERED BY ELEVEN COURSES

LIVE MUSIC, MAGIC & SILENT AUCTION INCLUDING EXCLUSIVE TRAVEL PACKAGES

FORMAL ATTIRE OR MILITARY FULL-DRESS 

 Listing in the event program, logo on our
dedicated event webpage, signage at the

event, verbal recognition at the event, and
recognition & promotion on Habitat for
Humanity Susquehanna’s social media

platforms & in our e-newsletter (reaching
nearly 12,000 people). Individual

sponsorship benefits are listed below.

All Sponsorships Include:All Sponsorships Include:

Saturday, April 11, 2026 6:30 PM-10:00 PM 
Bulle Rock Residents Club Ballroom    1200 Bulle Rock Parkway   Havre de Grace, MD 21078

Headlining Sponsor - $20,000 & Up Headlining Sponsor - $20,000 & Up 
One table (eight tickets); Event ceremony speaking opportunity (optional); Signage at 

every table; Full page ad in event program; Logo on our organization's homepage for a year; 
Logo included on event photo stage (“step & repeat”) 

Red, White & Blue Sponsor - $15,000 Red, White & Blue Sponsor - $15,000 
Six tickets; One-half page ad in event program; Logo on our organization's homepage for a year;

Logo included on event photo stage (“step & repeat”)

Stars & Stripes Sponsor - $1,000Stars & Stripes Sponsor - $1,000
 Two tickets; Logo in event program (equal to half-banner ad)

Virtual Sponsor - $500Virtual Sponsor - $500
Logo in event program (equal to half-banner ad)

Valor Sponsor - $10,000 Valor Sponsor - $10,000 
Four tickets; One-third page ad in event program; Logo on our organization's homepage for a year;

Logo included on event photo stage (“step & repeat”)  

Four tickets; One-fourth page ad in event program; Logo included on event photo stage 
(“step & repeat”) 

Step & Repeat Sponsor - $5,000Step & Repeat Sponsor - $5,000

Operation Cocktails for a Cause Sponsor - Operation Cocktails for a Cause Sponsor - 
Two tickets; Banner sized ad in event program (one-eighth page); Signage at bar area

33,000,000$$

Scan the QR code or visit
habitatsusq.org/dreambuildersbenefit

to buy sponsorships or tickets

Individual: $160 | Pair: $300 
Table (Eight Tickets): $1,200 

Active Military & Veteran Discount
Individual: $150 | Pair: $280 

Questions? Or to pay by check or ACH, contact oboswell@habitatsusq.org / 410-638 4434 ext. 7234


